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[ Palmisano-kilpailu 2015

HV 100 + 200 m |

[Sij Nro Nimi HV100 mm HV100 MOA HV200 mm HV200 MOA Kamm KaMOA
15 Jouko Turunen RaaA 8,512 0,293 18,082 0,311 8,777 0,302
23 Mika Essel RMY 7,556 0,260 20,730 0,356 8,961 0,308
351 Marko Tanskanen  SKA 8,298 0,285 19,856 0,341 9,113 0,313
417 Christer Bertilsson NOR 9,444 0,325 18,130 0,312 9,255 0,318
532 Bo Pettersson SWE 10,020 0,344 17,428 0,300 9,367 0,322
611 Marko Rautelin SSG 8,770 0,301 20,182 0,347 9,431 0,324
712 Torsten Astrém SWE 8,000 0,275 22,358 0,384 9,590 0,330
813 Seppo Kesanen Koumas 8,264 0,284 22,678 0,390 9,802 0,337
957 Geir Grotan NOR 7,398 0,254 24,410 0,420 9,802 0,337

109 llkka Korremaki LAS 8,698 0,299 22,454 0,386 9,963 0,342
111 Risto Murisoja HaaAs 7,160 0,246 25,814 0,444 10,034 0,345
1294 Seppo Syrja HaaAs 9,352 0,321 21,546 0,370 10,063 0,346
1380 Rune Olsson SWE 8,454 0,291 23,862 0,410 10,193 0,350
148 Roy-Arne Syversrud NOR 8,484 0,292 24,222 0,416 10,298 0,354
1560 Jari Laulumaa SKA 9,014 0,310 23,226 0,399 10,314 0,355
1653 Pekka Nousiainen  KeAms 9,166 0,315 23,112 0,397 10,361 0,356
1714 Marko Palonen P-HA 9,390 0,323 23,652 0,407 10,608 0,365
1823 Jari Parkki JMS 9,244 0,318 24,382 0,419 10,718 0,368
1937 Frode Knutsen NOR 8,246 0,283 26,418 0,454 10,728 0,369
2020 Janne Heikkinen SKA 10,448 0,359 22,328 0,384 10,806 0,371
2128 Fredrik Nor NOR 9,366 0,322 24,746 0,425 10,870 0,374
2240 Jari Raudaskoski VamSa 11,568 0,398 20,812 0,358 10,987 0,378
2369 Aleksi Orjala SKA 8,290 0,285 27,532 0,473 11,028 0,379
2481 Ben Nylund ALA 8,984 0,309 26,262 0,451 11,058 0,380
2518 Jorma Mukari VaVi 10,174 0,350 23,926 0,411 11,069 0,381
2661 Fabian Wallin SWE 11,226 0,386 21,940 0,377 11,098 0,382
27 38 Mauri Mukari Vavi 10,568 0,363 23,806 0,409 11,236 0,386
2848 Stefan Karlsson SWE 8,630 0,297 27,824 0,478 11,271 0,387
2976 Peter Ericson SWE 10,776 0,370 23,754 0,408 11,327 0,389
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3019
3172
3267
3341
3492
3543
36 66
3795
382
3965
4055
4162
4277
4352
44 45
457
46 25
4727
4879
4950
5026
5110
5224
5347
5475
5568
56 33
5749
5874
5939
6046
6178
62 86

Jorma Tikkanen

Jan-Erik Tjernberg

Sakari Keckman
Eija Murisoja
Rune Fagerstrém
Kauko Tuovinen
Tuomo Nissila
Sture Smeds
Veikko Kaarta
Janne Koskela
Mattias Larsson
Mika Kaarta
John Rosvold
Lars Hallgvist
Arto Korpela
Timo Juntunen
Hannu Istermaa
Janne Juntunen
Olavi Nuolioja
Tomi Korpi
Heikki Niemela
Jarmo Jappinen
Timo Sarkiniemi
Markku Ahlava
Jarl Larsson
Mikael Edlund
Jari Ollila
Veli-Matti Orjala
Seppo Nuutinen
Marko Kallio
Jussi Niemela
Erkki Hayha
Matti Lukkarila
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HiMS
SWE
SKA
HaaAs
ALA
SKA
LMS
SKA
KalMy
LMS
SWE
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NOR
SWE
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VS-VA
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LMS
SSG
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SWE
SWE
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HiMS
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LSA
LMS

7,418
9,526
10,592
11,488
7,414
10,776
11,048
12,826
10,128
11,168
7,232
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10,616
11,290
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11,724
11,794
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10,572
10,844
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12,168
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12,430
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12,556
10,488
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0,327
0,364
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0,348
0,384
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0,369
0,365
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0,398
0,403
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0,333
0,363
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0,346
0,369
0,418
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0,364
0,427
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0,418
0,333
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0,445
0,432
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30,572
26,848
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23,798
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25,464
22,020
27,444
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33,688
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25,508
29,776
28,124
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28,070
28,882
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31,216
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28,884
27,622
28,618
32,984
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0,525
0,461
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0,444
0,438
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0,440
0,436
0,438
0,512
0,483
0,475
0,507
0,485
0,439
0,482
0,496
0,437
0,537
0,495
0,583
0,496
0,475
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12,017
12,038
12,082
12,107
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0,410
0,410
0,413
0,414
0,415
0,416
0,417
0,419
0,419
0,422
0,422
0,423
0,424
0,427
0,427
0,429
0,430
0,430
0,432
0,433
0,456
0,458
0,459
0,460
0,462
0,464
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636  Mikko Erkkila
64 16 Lars Stoltz
6530 Aapo Korpi

66 54 Veikko Haara
6773 Juha Séderholm
684  Erkki Kahelin
6956 Mats Johansson
7034 Marko Pikkarainen
7187 Voitto Puutio
7215 Dennis Piuva
7329 Jarno Ojanpera
74 31 Pauli Rautelin
7535 Anita Nilsson
7644 Jussi Kahelin
7736 Daniel Madsen
7863 Kalevi Ylisirnio
7921 Ulla Murisoja
8090 Kalevi Rajala
8142 Sanna Kaarta
8282 Jaako Ljokkoi
8358 Markku Staaf
8470 Jouko Pitkanen
8585 Jaakko Mattila
8622 Jukka Kaarta
8759 Kalle Hietala
8888 Anders Slotte
8964 Jyrki Muotio
9071 Janne Korhonen
9184 Christer Fred
9283

9389

94 91

9593
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LMS
SWE
SSG
KeAms
KAS
TiA
SWE
SSA
LMS
SWE
SKA
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SWE
HaaAs
SWE
MKMS
HaaAs
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KUa
VaVi
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KalMy
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VS-VA
NAS
VS-VA

10,388
9,664
11,170
13,602
12,776
8,718
11,948
10,640
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11,918
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999,000
999,000
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#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
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34,830
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30,304
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40,612
34,400
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37,294
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35,168
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110,326
999,000
999,000
999,000
999,000
999,000
999,000
999,000
999,000
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999,000
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0,521
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17,171
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#N/A

13,507
13,540
14,196
14,377
14,486
14,512
14,574
14,880
14,956
15,256
15,283
15,390
16,161
17,636
18,875
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254,769
255,122
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0,464
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0,499
0,501
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0,514
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1,182
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www.64n.fi



	100200

